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Orrefors
The history of Orrefors is the story of how the simplest ingredients – lime, sand and soda – 
can become magnificent glass objects. Fueled by the forest, the artists and designers made 
Orrefors a global leader in glass.

First, they produced glass jars for preserved foods in nineteenth-century Orrefors. As social 
movements and the notion of “more beautiful everyday goods” took hold around the turn of 
the last century, artists Edward Hald and Simon Gate were invited to the glassworks. They 
promptly began making new objects with color and engraving. The results became popular 
worldwide through exhibitions, interior design and objects for everyday use. Before long, 
glass from the forests of Småland was incomparable: There is nothing like it! “Il n’y as que 
ça!” exclaimed the 1925 World’s Fair in Paris. 

More artists and designers joined Orrefors and the designs were refined and reconsidered. 
Hot glass contains infinite possibilities – for those who have mastered the skill. The glass 
made today is based on expertise generated over more than a century. The very best 
designers now continue to enchant the world with the brilliance and beauty of glass. 

The story about the glass from Orrefors continues. 
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Aroma copa gin & tonic 71cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6333001
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 114 mm
Volume	 71 cl
Weight	 0.247 kg

7321646114566

Aroma copa gin & tonic 71cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6333005
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 114 mm
Volume	 71 cl
Weight	 0.247 kg

7321646114573

Jens Josefsson

Few drinks can compete with the simplicity, refreshment and name recognition of a gin and tonic, . Although most often served as a highball 
in standard glasses, Aroma Copa Gin Tonic by Orrefors gives it the room and attention a proper G&T deserves. The glass is designed 
and developed in collaboration with Jens Josefsson – gin connoisseur and author of the book Swedish gin (”Svensk gin”) – and features 
a generous balloon-shaped cup to enhance the flavor experience, provide ample space for creative garnishes, keep the drink cold for 
longer, and offer an elegant presentation – qualities that have made this style of serving popular in bars and restaurants worldwide.

Aroma Launch date 2025-02-14
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Orrefors

Balance is a series of glasses that work just as well in restaurants as at home. The large flat foot and thin leg give the series a contemporary 
light and elegant character. The cup’s classic tulip shape highlights the aroma and taste of the drinks in the best way. The series was 
launched in 2022.

Balance
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Balance beer glass 37cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 600001
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 179 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 37 cl
Weight	 0.156 kg

7321646080274

Balance champagne glass 21cl 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 600002
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 225 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 21 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7321646080281

Balance tumbler 33cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 600003
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 95 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 33 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7321646080298

Balance wine glass 47cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 600004
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 217 mm x W 87 mm
Volume	 47 cl
Weight	 0.16 kg

7321646080304
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Beer
Erika Lagerbielke
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Erika Lagerbielke

With the broad modern palette of beer varieties, flavor nuances and origins, it’s only natural that beer enthusiasts show a growing interest in 
how the glass can contribute to the overall experience. With Beer, Erika Lagerbielke and Orrefors have created a series where each glass 
is designed to enhance and interact with pilsners, IPAs and more. The collection was launched in 2014.

Beer
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Beer Pils 45cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6312003
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 216 mm x W 68 mm
Volume	 45 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646005260

Beer tasting kit includes 4 different 
glass
Art. nr.	 6312020
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 90 mm x W 415 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.89 kg

7321646090792

Beer Lager 60cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6312002
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 195 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 60 cl
Weight	 0.245 kg

7321646005246

Beer India pale ale glass 47cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6312007
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 47 cl
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646018277

Beer Taster glass 47cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6312001
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 167 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 47 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646005239
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Bloom
Lisa Hilland
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Bloom vase 125mm
Art. nr.	 6400025
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 125 mm x W 230 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.55 kg

7321646050819

Bloom vase 284mm
Art. nr.	 6400026
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 284 mm x W 230 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.3 kg

7321646070800

Lisa Hilland

Bloom was born from a question: Can a vase be equally beautiful with or without flowers? Designer Lisa Hilland looked to geometry in 
nature for a shape that could combine simplicty with detail. The glass moves with suppleness toward the removable metal top. Both pieces 
reflect light, but in entirely different ways. The grid of the top also serves a purpose, if you want to place flowers inside Bloom: it allows you 
to shape your arrangements. You can even place a single plant in it, for an understated Scandinavian look. The series was launched in 
2018.

Bloom
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Brilliance votive 55mm
Art. nr.	 6301362
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 55 mm x W 107 mm
Volume	
Weight	

7321646082551

Orrefors

The Brilliance is a votive designed by Orrefors with intricate cut patterns of angular facets which reflects the light. Add this votive to complete 
the table setting or to implement an elegant style for the home. The collection launched in 2021.

Brilliance
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Carat
Lena Bergström
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Lena Bergström

With Carat, Lena Bergström breaks with traditional ideals of cut glass. Instead, Bergström has honed a contemporary expression where 
chaos and order meet and enhance each other’s most beautiful sides. The wide range includes everything from vases, candlesticks, votives 
and hurricane lamps to bowls, coasters, and tableware. The series was launched in 2009.

Carat

Carat martini glass 25cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590121
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 176 mm x W 108 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.35 kg

7321646114528

Launch date 2025-02-14
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Lena Bergström

With Carat, Lena Bergström breaks with traditional ideals of cut glass. Here, she has instead honed a contemporary expression where 
chaos and order meet, enhancing each other in a burst of refracted light. The wide range includes everything from vases, candlesticks, 
votives and hurricane lamps to bowls, coasters, and tableware. The series was launched in 2009.

Carat

Carat Old fashioned 21cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6594117
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 84 mm x W 74 mm
Volume	 21 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646104987

Carat double old fashioned 28cl 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 6594118
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 93 mm x W 82 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646104932

Carat Highball glass 35cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6594119
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	 35 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646104949

Carat Old fashioned 21cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590117
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 84 mm x W 74 mm
Volume	 21 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646099696

Carat Double old fashioned 28cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590118
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 93 mm x W 82 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.459 kg

7321646099719

Carat Highball glass 35cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590119
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	 35 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646099726
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Lena Bergström

With Carat, Lena Bergström breaks with traditional ideals of cut glass. Here, she has instead honed a contemporary expression where 
chaos and order meet, enhancing each other in a burst of refracted light. The wide range includes everything from vases, candlesticks, 
votives and hurricane lamps to bowls, coasters, and tableware. The series was launched in 2009.

Carat

Carat champagne glass 24cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590100
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 229 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	 24 cl
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646070879

Carat coupe champagne glass 25cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590108
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 163 mm x W 97 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.36 kg

7321646073696

Carat wine glass 44cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590109
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 216 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646073702
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Lena Bergström

Carat

Carat cylinder vase lower cut 370mm
Art. nr.	 6590131
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 370 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 5.4 kg

7321646061242

28

Carat cylinder vase upper cut 370mm
Art. nr.	 6590132
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 370 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 5.5 kg

7321646061235
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Carat vase 240mm
Art. nr.	 6590124
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 240 mm x W 101 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.88 kg

7319675901240

Carat bowl 216mm
Art. nr.	 6590112
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 76 mm x W 216 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.7 kg

7319675901127



Lena Bergström

Carat
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Carat globe vase 108mm
Art. nr.	 6590120
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 108 mm x W 130 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.65 kg

7321646034994

Carat globe vase 168mm
Art. nr.	 6590125
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 168 mm x W 204 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.129 kg

7321646035007

Carat globe vase 250mm
Art. nr.	 6590133
Color	
Size	 H 250 mm x W 305 mm
Volume	
Weight	 10.5 kg

7321646062874



Carat votives 80mm & 93mm 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590110
Color	 Clear
Size	  x 
Volume	
Weight	

7321646100033
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Carat coaster 100mm 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590103
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 8 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.098 kg

7321646074389

Carat coaster 125mm
Art. nr.	 6590105
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 9 mm x W 125 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.171 kg

7321646074396

Carat votive 50mm
Art. nr.	 6590161
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 50 mm x W 95 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.7 kg

7319675901615

Carat votive 65mm
Art. nr.	 6590163
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 65 mm x W 125 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.1 kg

7319675901639

Carat votive 80mm
Art. nr.	 6590171
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 80 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.4 kg

7321646084883

Carat votive 93mm
Art. nr.	 6590172
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 93 mm x W 87 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.55 kg

7321646084890

Carat Hurricane lamp 251 mm
Art. nr.	 6590205
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 251 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 3.5 kg

7321646091126
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Lena Bergström

With Carat, Lena Bergström breaks with traditional ideals of cut glass. Here, she has instead honed a contemporary expression where 
chaos and order meet, enhancing each other in a burst of refracted light. The wide range includes everything from vases, candlesticks, 
votives and hurricane lamps to bowls, coasters, and tableware. The series was launched in 2009.

Carat

Carat candlestick 183mm
Art. nr.	 6590164
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 183 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.95 kg

7319675901646

Carat candlestick 242mm 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590162
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 242 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7319675901622

Carat candlestick 297mm
Art. nr.	 6590165
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 297 mm x W 108 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.25 kg

7319675901653
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Lena Bergström

Carat
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Carat candlestick brass 183mm
Art. nr.	 6590169
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 183 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.95 kg

7321646044863

Carat candlestick brass 242mm 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590166
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 242 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646015696

Carat candlestick brass 297mm
Art. nr.	 6590168
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 297 mm x W 108 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.23 kg

7321646041039

35

Carat candlestick anthracite 183mm
Art. nr.	 6590173
Color	 Black
Size	 H 183 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.74 kg

7321646091119

Carat candlestick anthracite 242mm 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6590170
Color	 Black
Size	 H 242 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646073689

Carat candlestick anthracite 297mm
Art. nr.	 6590174
Color	 Black
Size	 H 297 mm x W 108 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.23 kg

7321646091102
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Carat City Stockholm stopper 103mm
Art. nr.	 6590192
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 103 mm x W 29 mm
Weight	 0.1 kg

7319675901929

Carat City New York stopper 102mm
Art. nr.	 6590193
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 102 mm x W 37 mm
Weight	 0.1 kg

7319675901936

Lena Bergström

The New York wine stopper is part of the Carat City Stopper collection from Orrefors. The design is inspired by New 
York’s famous Art Deco Chrysler Building. The conical bottom of the wine stopper is circled with rubber, allowing it to fit 
most bottles. Designed by Lena Bergström.

Carat City Stoppers
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Cirrus
Anne Nilsson
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Cirrus candlestick 185mm
Art. nr.	 6267062
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 185 mm x W 195 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.219 kg

7321646064359

Cirrus candlestick 285mm
Art. nr.	 6267063
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 285 mm x W 195 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.38 kg

7321646064366

Anne Nilsson

Each Cirrus candlestick weighs more than one kilogram (upwards of two pounds), thanks to the massive base. The weight is an homage to 
glass as a raw material, but also a result of wanting to make something as majestic as a candelabra, with only a single candle. Cirrus has a 
minimalistic shape, with its character coming from the materials - an interplay between transparency, matte and glossy finishes. The frosted 
interior of the base transitions into a completely clear stem, leading to a stainless-steel candleholder. Cirrus was launched in 2020.

Cirrus
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City
Martti Rytkönen
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Martti Rytkönen

Finding the right glass for a drink – the experience of drinking it – truly has the power to make the moment. Especially if the glass is from 
Orrefors. Like Martti Rytkönen’s series City. The lined pattern draws inspiration from the bright lights of the metropolis, bouncing off the 
façades along the skyline. City evokes the cosmopolitan mood that completes your favorite drink, whether you’re on a remote island or on 
a rooftop bar surrounded by skyscrapers. The series was launched in 2016.

City
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City double old fashioned 34cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 63103414
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 91 mm x W 86 mm
Volume	 34 cl
Weight	 0.39 kg

7321646044498

City double old fashioned 34cl 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310341
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 91 mm x W 86 mm
Volume	 34 cl
Weight	 0.39 kg

7321646021840

City old fashioned 25cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 63103404
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 87 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.32 kg

7321646043972

City old fashioned 25cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310340
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 87 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.32 kg

7321646021833

City highball glass 37cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 63103364
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 37 cl
Weight	 0.45 kg

7321646043989

City highball 37cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310336
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 37 cl
Weight	 0.45 kg

7321646021857

City shot glass 5 cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310342
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 40 mm
Volume	 5 cl
Weight	 0.27 kg

7321646041909
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City decanter 95cl
Art. nr.	 6310383
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 122 mm
Volume	 95 cl
Weight	 1.79 kg

7321646021864

City ice bucket 155mm
Art. nr.	 6310397
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 155 mm x W 138 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.12 kg

7321646024001

47

City mixing glass 65cl incl. spoon
Art. nr.	 6310393
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 170 mm x W 89 mm
Volume	 65 cl
Weight	 0.8 kg

7321646043880

City ice cubes 25mm 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310301
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 25 mm x W 25 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.27 kg

7321646022878

City coaster 84mm 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310304
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 4 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.4 kg

7321646025336

City drink spoons 170mm 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310302
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 170 mm x 
Volume	
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646024018



Cut in Number
Ingegerd Råman
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Ingegerd Råman

When creating Cut In Number, Ingegerd Råman applied Orrefors’ extensive tradition of cut glass as a starting point – then took it in a new 
direction. While tradition calls for polished cuts, the cuts were instead left matte. The effect is a sharp emphasis on the geometrical pattern 
formed in the clear glass.  
 
Cut In Number consists of four cylindrical objects: two bowls and two vases, all of which come with two different cut patterns, i.e. eight 
pieces in total. When the light meets the crystal and its geometric lines, it’s evident that mathematics also possesses a poetic dimension. The 
collection was launched in 2021.

Cut in Number
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Cut in Number vase checkers 330mm
Art. nr.	 6552527
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 330 mm x W 118 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.35 kg

7321646066254

Cut in Number vase stripes 200mm
Art. nr.	 6552524
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 185 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.45 kg

7321646066216

Cut in Number vase checkers 200mm
Art. nr.	 6552526
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 185 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.45 kg

7321646066247

Cut in Number bowl checkers 160mm
Art. nr.	 6552522
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 160 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.91 kg

7321646074419

Cut in Number vase stripes 330mm
Art. nr.	 6552525
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 330 mm x W 118 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.35 kg

7321646066223

Cut in Number bowl stripes 160mm
Art. nr.	 6552521
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 160 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.91 kg

7321646074402
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Cut in Number bowl stripes 275mm
Art. nr.	 6552533
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 95 mm x W 275 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.85 kg

7321646066230

Cut in Number bowl checkers 275mm
Art. nr.	 6552534
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 95 mm x W 275 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.85 kg

7321646066261
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Difference
Erika Lagerbielke
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Difference Crisp wine glass 46cl
Art. nr.	 6292118
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 245 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 46 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672921180

Difference Primeur wine glass 62cl
Art. nr.	 6292120
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 250 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	 62 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672921203

Erika Lagerbielke

When Difference was introduced, it was clear that this new collection had been designed with a fresh, unique perspective for the eyes. 
Here, the flavor experience is as essential as the enjoyment for the eye and hand. Erika Lagerbielke consulted one of Sweden’s leading 
sommeliers, Bengt-Göran Kronstam, for expertise and insights. Together, they explored the relationship between the shape of the glass 
and the experience of the flavor, aroma and color of the drink inside. The glasses in the Difference collection are based not on the grape 
from which the wine is made, but on the characteristics of the drink: Crisp, Fruit, Mature, Primeur, Rich, Sparkling and Sweet. This allows 
conversations over a Difference glass to be less about preconceived notions – and more about what is most important: your wine-tasting 
experience. The collection launched in 2002.

Difference

Difference Rich wine glass 65cl
Art. nr.	 6292123
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 243 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	 65 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646048144

57



Erika Lagerbielke

Difference
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Difference Magnum decanter 300cl
Art. nr.	 6292186
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 285 mm x W 230 mm
Volume	 300 cl
Weight	 0.9 kg

7319672921869

Difference Fruit wine glass 45cl
Art. nr.	 6292116
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 225 mm x W 92 mm
Volume	 45 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672921166

Difference Mature wine glass 63cl
Art. nr.	 6292158
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 220 mm x W 120 mm
Volume	 63 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672921586

Difference Sparkling champagne 
glass 32cl
Art. nr.	 6292114
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 255 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 32 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672921142

Difference water glass 32cl
Art. nr.	 6292132
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 95 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 32 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672921326

Difference Sweet dessert wine glass 
22cl
Art. nr.	 6292112
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 180 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 22 cl
Weight	 0.1 kg

7319672921128
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Discus votive candle holder 45mm
Art. nr.	 6483162
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 45 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.99 kg

7319674831623

61

Discus votive candle holder 43mm
Art. nr.	 6483169
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 43 mm x W 111 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.6 kg

7321646046164

Lars Hellsten

Discus brings out the essence of crystal. The thick shape underscores the weight of the material, while the subtle pattern on the underside 
refracts the candle’s glow, making it sparkle around each candle holder like moving reflections on the water surface. Discus is available in 
two sizes. The collection, which is designed by Lars Hellsten, launched in 1995.

Discus



Ebon
Claesson Koivisto Rune
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Claesson Koivisto Rune

The multidisciplinary architecture and design trio Claesson Koivisto Rune has spent a great deal of time in Japan. Based on the relationship 
between designer and producer, Orrefors and Claesson Koivisto Rune asked the question: Why instruct a glassblower to make each 
item identical? The Ebon vase shows that glass is a soft, glowing mass whose mobility slowly lessens as the temperature falls. Each vase 
is allowed to set into its own shape with the finishing touch applied by the glassblower. The result is a beautiful marriage between a strict 
framework and true individual execution. The collection was launched in 2020.

Ebon

Ebon vase black 190mm
Art. nr.	 6720022
Color	 Black
Size	 H 190 mm x W 290 mm
Volume	
Weight	 3.0 kg

7321646065738

Ebon vase black 240mm
Art. nr.	 6720024
Color	 Black
Size	 H 240 mm x W 370 mm
Volume	
Weight	 4.5 kg

7321646065721
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Orrefors

Elixir by Orrefors was designed in 1969. It is mouth-blown and has the classic shape of the cup often preferred by wine tasters, which 
brilliantly brings out the aroma. As Elixir is also relatively small, the glass does not require a large pour of wine in order to best bring out the 
character of the drink.

Elixir
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Elixir connoisseur wine glass 28cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6614004
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 171 mm x W 76 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.56 kg

7319676140044
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Erika Lagerbielke

Enjoy is a solitary piece created to pair with your favorite glasses. It comes in two sizes with a shared aesthetic, but different areas of use. 
The lower one, with a spacious body, is an ideal carafe for decanting. Fill it with a bottle of wine, and the surface will just reach the widest 
point of the carafe. As such the contact area is maximized, to optimize aeration. The taller, narrow style is intended for water and other 
beverages. The collection is designed by Erika Lagerbielke and launched in 2014.

Enjoy

Enjoy carafe 80cl
Art. nr.	 6310185
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 265 mm x W 94 mm
Volume	 80 cl
Weight	 0.65 kg

7321646004904

Enjoy decanter 100cl
Art. nr.	 6310186
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 200 mm
Volume	 100 cl
Weight	 1.3 kg

7321646004911



Ensemble
Benjamin Hubert
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Benjamin Hubert

Ensemble from Orrefors is a series of two-part vases/containers from acclaimed British designer Benjamin Hubert. With a toned-down 
color scheme and minimalistic lines, they bring out the best in any flower constellation. That said, they can also serve as exquisite containers 
in a more general sense. Since the individual parts are interchangeable, you can choose exactly how to group and shape your Ensemble, 
inside and out.

Ensemble

Ensemble vase smokey blue/grey 
60mm
Art. nr.	 6580022
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 60 mm x W 159 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.37 kg

7321646078141

Ensemble vase blue/grey 150mm
Art. nr.	 6580023
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 150 mm x W 196 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.7 kg

7321646078158

Ensemble vase brown/grey 220mm
Art. nr.	 6580024
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 220 mm x W 245 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.06 kg

7321646078165
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Gin & Tonic drink glass 64cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6313001
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 106 mm
Volume	 64 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646042364

Gin & Tonic drink glass 64cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6313005
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 106 mm
Volume	 64 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646111008

Orrefors

Orrefors Gin & Tonic is inspired by Barcelona. Unlike the American tradition, where gin and tonics are served in a highball glass, 
bartenders in Barcelona often serve this popular drink in a glass with a large bowl. This provides plenty of room for both ice and garnishes, 
like rosemary or black pepper. The size and shape of the glass are also important for both the aroma and flavor: the bubbles in the drink 
serve as “aroma transporters”. The large surface of Orrefors Gin & Tonic simply provides space for more bubbles, resulting in an unusually 
nuanced taste experience. The collection was launched in 2018.

Gin & Tonic
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Grace
Erika Lagerbielke
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Erika Lagerbielke

With Grace from Orrefors, Erika Lagerbielke demonstrates that even barware can have a light, gracious character. Its thin rim is similar to 
that of a wine glass, and its signature double-cone shape provides a perfect grip for the hand. The collection consists of an Old Fashioned 
glass, a Double Old Fashioned glass and a Highball glass. They are perfect for traditional alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages 
or contemporary cocktails and aperitifs with intriguing taste experiences of fruit juice, flavored tonics, herbs and other non alcoholic 
ingredients. The collection launched in 2022.

Grace

Grace old fashioned 32cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6540610
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 84 mm x W 83 mm
Volume	 32 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646080540

Grace double old fashioned 39cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6540611
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 90 mm x W 88 mm
Volume	 39 cl
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646080557

Grace highball 43cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6540612
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 43 cl
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646080564
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Helena champagne glass 25cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6244702
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 83 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646000029

Gunnar Cyrén

The Helena champagne glass demonstrates how technique and design are closely connected in the world of Orrefors. The glassblower 
twists the glass in the mold to create a diagonal line pattern on the surface. The height of the glass and the small base, bring an elegance 
perfectly matching that of the beverage that Helena was designed for. The collection has been part of Orrefors’ assortment since 1977. 
Design by Gunnar Cyrén.

Helena
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Göran Wärff

Ice Cube by Orrefors demonstrates how a true master of the craft maximizes the fascinating yet simple nature of crystal glass. Göran Wärff 
has shown the unique refractive qualities of the crystal by shaping the glass into a massive cube. Sunlight and a gentle tea light won’t be 
perceived the same, but are both equally beautiful with this votive. The collection launched in 2001.

Ice Cube

Ice cube votive 65mm
Art. nr.	 6521862
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 65 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.8 kg

7319675218621
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Informal
Björn Dahlström
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Björn Dahlström

Informal

Informal is Björn Dahlström’s first collaboration with Orrefors. The series includes every glass you need around the modern 
dining table, and is an innovative marriage between Sweden’s beautiful, high-quality glass tradition and today’s more informal 
social customs.  
 
The seemingly simple shapes are in fact carefully considered down to the last detail. The glasses are a delight to hold and help 
to bring out the nuances of fragrance and flavor in drinks without placing them front and center. The same elegant balance of 
form and function is perfectly demonstrated by the multiple usage of the clever bowl delivered with the carafe. It can be used 
as a practical coaster for the carafe, or to serve olives or appetizers. The collection was launched in 2021.

Informal tumbler 25cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402704
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 73 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.29 kg

7321646070848
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Informal tumbler 37cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402708
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 94 mm x W 82 mm
Volume	 37 cl
Weight	 0.35 kg

7321646094219

Informal glass 28cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402702
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 160 mm x W 74 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.264 kg

7321646070824

Informal glass 36cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402703
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 175 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 36 cl
Weight	 0.314 kg

7321646070831



Informal champagne glass 22cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402701
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 195 mm x W 62 mm
Volume	 22 cl
Weight	 0.204 kg

7321646070817

Informal glass 60cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402710
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 218 mm x W 93 mm
Volume	 60 cl
Weight	 0.4 kg

7321646094721

Informal glass 43cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402709
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 193 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 43 cl
Weight	 0.36 kg

7321646094714

Informal carafe with bowl olive 
green 100cl
Art. nr.	 6402706
Color	 Green
Size	 H 263 mm x W 103 mm
Volume	 100 cl
Weight	 1.2 kg

7321646070862
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Informal carafe with bowl 100cl
Art. nr.	 6402705
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 263 mm x W 33 mm
Volume	 100 cl
Weight	 1.2 kg

7321646070855

Informal carafe with bowl black 
100cl
Art. nr.	 6402707
Color	 Black
Size	 H 263 mm x W 103 mm
Volume	 100 cl
Weight	 1.2 kg

7321646072057



Intermezzo
Erika Lagerbielke
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Intermezzo aquavit blue 6cl
Art. nr.	 6257405
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 150 mm x W 53 mm
Volume	 6 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672574058

Erika Lagerbielke

Erika Lagerbielke created a classic the year after she graduated from the University of Arts, Crafts & Design (Konstfack) in 1984. At that time, 
Intermezzo broke away from the colorless aesthetic that had been established in Sweden in the 1950s. Here was someone who wanted to 
make glass visible and fun, to allow it to be a statement-making element of a table setting. Instead of stepping away from Orrefors’ legacy 
of beauty and tradition of craftsmanship, Lagerbielke took them both a step further. Intermezzo’s wine glasses, drinking glasses and carafe, 
which are all still mouth-blown in Småland, were at the time more sensual than those of past generations. And sealed into the glass, rising 
up from the surface of the table, is a teardrop-shaped mystery. A small, but characteristic detail fascinating enough to inspire a conversation 
at any time. It has been doing just that for decades – Intermezzo is aesthetic sustainability personified.

Intermezzo

Intermezzo coupe blue 30cl
Art. nr.	 6257403
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 153 mm x W 97 mm
Volume	 30 cl
Weight	 0.27 kg

7321646054411

Intermezzo champagne glass blue 
26cl
Art. nr.	 6257414
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 250 mm x W 65 mm
Volume	 26 cl
Weight	 0.14 kg

7319672574140
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Erika Lagerbielke

Intermezzo

Intermezzo martini glass blue 
25cl
Art. nr.	 6257455
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 170 mm x W 112 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.16 kg

7319672574553
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Intermezzo icewater glass blue 
47cl
Art. nr.	 6257459
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 195 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 47 cl
Weight	 0.25 kg

7319672574591

Intermezzo wine glass blue 19cl
Art. nr.	 6257416
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 200 mm x W 60 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.12 kg

7319672574164

Intermezzo wine glass blue 32cl
Art. nr.	 6257418
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 220 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	 32 cl
Weight	 0.18 kg

7319672574188
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Intermezzo old fashioned blue 
25cl
Art. nr.	 6257440
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 90 mm x W 82 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.4 kg

7319672574409

Intermezzo double old fashioned 
blue 40cl
Art. nr.	 6257441
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 100 mm x W 93 mm
Volume	 40 cl
Weight	 0.5 kg

7319672574416

Intermezzo tumbler blue 25cl
Art. nr.	 6257432
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 110 mm x W 68 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.3 kg

7319672574324

Intermezzo highball blue 40cl
Art. nr.	 6257436
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 150 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 40 cl
Weight	 0.35 kg

7319672574362

Intermezzo Balance wine glass 
blue 44cl
Art. nr.	 6257419
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 229 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672574195

Intermezzo Aroma wine glass 
blue 62cl
Art. nr.	 6257460
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 235 mm x W 103 mm
Volume	 62 cl
Weight	 0.35 kg

7319672574607

Intermezzo Bouquet wine glass 
blue 70cl
Art. nr.	 6257461
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 220 mm x W 115 mm
Volume	 70 cl
Weight	 0.25 kg

7319672574614

Intermezzo decanter blue 112cl
Art. nr.	 6257485
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 305 mm x W 96 mm
Volume	 112 cl
Weight	 0.8 kg

7319672574850



Intermezzo Gold
Erika Lagerbielke
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Intermezzo martini glass gold 25cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577555
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 170 mm x W 112 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.28 kg

7321646097616

Erika Lagerbielke

Our craftsmen and Erika Lagerbielke have shared a long-standing ambition to fill Intermezzo’s characteristic bubble with gold coloring 
(instead of the traditional blue). Only now have they succeeded – they’re all perfectionists – but it was definitely worth the wait. Encased in 
the crystal-clear glass is now a matte drop shimmering like gold. Fittingly, the inception of Intermezzo Gold coincides with no less than three 
Orrefors’ anniversaries: 125 years in Sweden, 100 years in the US and 40 years of collaboration with Erika Lagerbielke. 
 
Intermezzo Gold includes a selection of glasses from the series: Three wine glasses, three bar glasses, a water glass and a carafe, and, 
last but not least, the champagne glass – a favourite of the designer herself. Now with a golden drop that shines enough to compete with 
anything you pour on top of it.

Intermezzo Gold

Intermezzo champagne glass gold 
26cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577494
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 248 mm x W 63 mm
Volume	 26 cl
Weight	 0.14 kg

7321646089550

Intermezzo carafe gold 112cl
Art. nr.	 6577585
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 305 mm x W 96 mm
Volume	 112 cl
Weight	 0.98 kg

7321646097708



Erika Lagerbielke

Intermezzo Gold
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Intermezzo Bouquet wine glass gold 
70cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577561
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 220 mm x W 115 mm
Volume	 70 cl
Weight	 0.35 kg

7321646097647

Intermezzo Aroma wine glass gold 
62cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577560
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 235 mm x W 103 mm
Volume	 62 cl
Weight	 0.32 kg

7321646097692

Intermezzo old fashioned gold 25cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577540
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 90 mm x W 82 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.46 kg

7321646097678

Intermezzo double old fashioned 
gold 40cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577541
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 100 mm x W 93 mm
Volume	 40 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646097630

Intermezzo tumbler gold 25cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577532
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 110 mm x W 68 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.28 kg

7321646098569
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Intermezzo Balance wine glass gold 
44cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6577519
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 229 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.28 kg

7321646097661



Legend bowl squares 110mm
Art. nr.	 6320111
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 75 mm x W 110 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.65 kg

7319673201113

Legend bowl squares 155mm
Art. nr.	 6320113
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 110 mm x W 155 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.4 kg

7319673201137
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Orrefors

The Legend series is based on the grinding technology developed by Orrefors during the first half of the 20th century. Here is the deep 
sanding groove which, in combination with a tight, modern pattern, gives the distinct character. Facets are formed in the strong crystal ware 
that beautifully refract the light. Orrefors Legend is available in two sizes, both beautiful enough to just look at - and of course perfect for 
snacks.

Legend
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Light switch 43mm 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6528401
Color	 Clear
Size	  x W 43 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.106 kg

7319675284015

Lena Bergström

Light Switch



Lumiere
Ingegerd Råman
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When renowned Swedish designer Ingegerd Råman studied in Italy she was particularly attracted to studying flowers 
and candles which came to serve as a strong source of inspiration for what has become her hallmark: designs where 
all that is superlous is removed, enabling a full focus on material and form. 
 
Lumiere by Ingegerd Råman is no exception. A series of candlesticks where the crystal-clear transparency of glass 
and the mirror-like metal are united in a shape that is equally minimalistic and striking. Lumiere was launched in 2021.
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Lumiere candlestick 265mm 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6298864
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 265 mm x W 105 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.53 kg

7321646069163

103

Lumiere candlestick 265mm
Art. nr.	 6298868
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 265 mm x W 105 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.53 kg

7321646094820

Ingegerd Råman

Lumiere

Lumiere candlestick gold 265mm
Art. nr.	 6298865
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 265 mm x W 105 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.53 kg

7321646094233

Lumiere candlestick 320mm
Art. nr.	 6298866
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 320 mm x W 105 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.625 kg

7321646094745

Lumiere candlestick gold 320mm
Art. nr.	 6298867
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 320 mm x W 105 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.625 kg

7321646094752



Magica
Andreas Engesvik

The Magica series is the result of a collaboration between Orrefors and Norwegian designer Andreas 
Engesvik. The series consists of four votives and connects old and new strains of Scandinavian design in a 
captivating expression. 
Besides including Scandi-classic shapes like the super ellipse and super circle, Magica uses shading and 
textured glass to achieve ambience-adding light diffraction and patterns.
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Andreas Engesvik

Magica
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Magica votive super ellipse 
50mm
Art. nr.	 6541011
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 50 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646109678

Magica votive super ellipse 
70mm
Art. nr.	 6541012
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 70 mm x W 90 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.33 kg

7321646109685

Magica votive super circle 50mm
Art. nr.	 6541013
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 50 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646109692

Magica votive super circle 70mm
Art. nr.	 6541014
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 70 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646109708
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Magica votive super ellipse 
green 50mm
Art. nr.	 6541019
Color	 Green
Size	 H 50 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646109753

Magica votive super ellipse grey 
50mm
Art. nr.	 6541015
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 50 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646109715

Magica votive super ellipse 
green 70mm
Art. nr.	 6541020
Color	 Green
Size	 H 70 mm x W 90 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.33 kg

7321646109760

Magica votive super ellipse grey 
70mm
Art. nr.	 6541016
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 70 mm x W 90 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.33 kg

7321646109722

Magica votive super circle green 
50mm
Art. nr.	 6541021
Color	 Green
Size	 H 50 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646109777

Magica votive super circle grey 
50mm
Art. nr.	 6541017
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 50 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646109739

Magica votive super circle green 
70mm
Art. nr.	 6541022
Color	 Green
Size	 H 70 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646109784

Magica votive super circle grey 
70mm
Art. nr.	 6541018
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 70 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646109746



Erika Lagerbielke

Merlot by Erika Lagerbielke was introduced in 1995. The objective of Merlot was to offer a tableware series that elevate the taste 
experience without specifically being intended for wine connoisseurs. The collection received the Excellent Swedish Design award in its 
first year. In line with Orrefors’ rich history, Merlot represents classic, finely crafted glass in an understated Scandinavian design in the spirit 
of less is more. This invisible quality may very well mean that your Merlot glasses will never need to be recycled – simply use and take 
pleasure in them time and time again, to trigger your own sustainble closed-loop initiative.

Merlot
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Merlot tumbler 27cl
Art. nr.	 6274234
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 115 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 27 cl
Weight	 0.18 kg

7319672742341

Merlot water/beverage glass 60cl
Art. nr.	 6274259
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 180 mm x W 93 mm
Volume	 60 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672742594

Merlot champagne glass 33cl
Art. nr.	 6274214
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 240 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 33 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7319672742143

Merlot wine glass 29cl
Art. nr.	 6274216
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 188 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 29 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7319672742167

Merlot wine glass 45cl
Art. nr.	 6274218
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 210 mm x W 87 mm
Volume	 45 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672742181

Merlot wine glass 60cl
Art. nr.	 6274220
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 220 mm x W 95 mm
Volume	 57 cl
Weight	 0.3 kg

7319672742204
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Metropol
Erika Lagerbielke

110



111



112



Metropol champagne glass 27cl
Art. nr.	 6410014
Color	 Black
Size	 H 235 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 27 cl
Weight	 0.22 kg

7321646033058

Erika Lagerbielke

With the austere and elegant Metropol, Erika Lagerbielke continues in her own footsteps, from her breakthrough with Intermezzo and into 
the future. It has the same intriguing mystery that we know from Intermezzo - the sealed drop of color- but paired with another approach 
to color and style. The straight lines, like the name Metropol, bring modern city living to mind. Metropol includes glasses for champagne, 
red and white wine and beer. There is also a coupe, tumbler and a carafe which works equally well for water and wine. The series was 
launched in 2017.

Metropol

Metropol coupe champagne glass 
24cl
Art. nr.	 6410015
Color	 Black
Size	 H 163 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	 24 cl
Weight	 0.27 kg

7321646054404

Metropol wine glass 40cl
Art. nr.	 6410016
Color	 Black
Size	 H 225 mm x W 90 mm
Volume	 40 cl
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646033065
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Metropol decanter 100cl
Art. nr.	 6410083
Color	 Black
Size	 H 290 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 100 cl
Weight	 0.26 kg

7321646033096

Metropol wine glass 61cl
Art. nr.	 6410018
Color	 Black
Size	 H 225 mm x W 110 mm
Volume	 61 cl
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646033072

Erika Lagerbielke

With the austere and elegant Metropol, Erika Lagerbielke continues in her own footsteps, from her breakthrough with Intermezzo and into 
the future. It has the same intriguing mystery that we know from Intermezzo - the sealed drop of color- but paired with another approach 
to color and style. The straight lines, like the name Metropol, bring modern city living to mind. Metropol includes glasses for champagne, 
red and white wine and beer. There is also a coupe, tumbler and a carafe which works equally well for water and wine. The series was 
launched in 2017.

Metropol



115

Metropol beer glass 46cl
Art. nr.	 6410020
Color	 Black
Size	 H 210 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 46 cl
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646033089

Metropol tumbler 23cl
Art. nr.	 6410032
Color	 Black
Size	 H 110 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 23 cl
Weight	 0.28 kg

7321646033126



Midsummer
Claesson Koivisto Rune

Midsummer may well be the most appreciated holiday in Sweden, with celebrations dating back to the Middle Ages. 
A fond custom dictates picking seven kinds of flowers and placing them under your pillow on Midsummer’s Eve. The 
magic powers of the twilit night will then reveal your future partner in your dreams.   
 
Seeing the importance of the holiday, renowned designer trio Claesson Koivisto Rune and Orrefors have teamed up to 
create a series of seven mini vases, inspired by and named after as many meadow flowers. While each of the seven 
vases has its own distinct character, they are also designed to group brilliantly, with one complementing the other.
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Midsummer Mini vases midnight blue 
7-pack ltd 400
Art. nr.	 6722408
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 92 mm x W 612 mm
Weight	 0.68 kg
Launch date 2025-05-13

7321646115648

Claesson Koivisto Rune

Midsummer
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New

Midsummer Mini vases 7-pack
Art. nr.	 6722407
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 92 mm x W 612 mm
Weight	 0.68 kg

7321646108954
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Claesson Koivisto Rune

Midsummer

Midsummer Cow Vetch Mini vase 
90mm
Art. nr.	 6722400
Color	 Green
Size	 H 90 mm x W 64 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.08 kg

7321646104109

Midsummer Water Avens Mini 
vase 82mm
Art. nr.	 6722401
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 82 mm x W 88 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646104123

Midsummer Oxeye Daisy Mini 
vase 93mm
Art. nr.	 6722402
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 93 mm x W 56 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.08 kg

7321646104147

Midsummer Red Clover Mini 
vase 82mm
Art. nr.	 6722403
Color	 Pink
Size	 H 82 mm x W 88 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.07 kg

7321646104161
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Midsummer Bird’s-foot Trefoil 
Mini vase 88mm
Art. nr.	 6722404
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 88 mm x W 76 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.11 kg

7321646104185

Midsummer Peach-leaved Bell-
flower Mini vase 86mm
Art. nr.	 6722405
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 86 mm x W 58 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.07 kg

7321646104208

Midsummer Wood Cranesbill 
Mini vase 100mm
Art. nr.	 6722406
Color	 Pink
Size	 H 100 mm x W 43 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.07 kg

7321646104222



Mingus
Vicke Lindstrand
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Vicke Lindstrand

Vicke Lindstrand’s Mingus is a Swedish glass icon. It was designed for Orrefors in 1934 and has been mouth-blown here in Småland ever 
since. Mingus was launched as a martini pitcher, but is used just as often for ice water and other cold drinks. The pitcher has won numerous 
design awards and often represents Swedish glass design at national and international museums.

Mingus
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Mingus pitcher 150cl
Art. nr.	 6119395
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 145 mm x W 220 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.58 kg

7319671193953
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More
Erika Lagerbielke
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More Nick & Nora glass 17cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310160
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 160 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 17 cl
Weight	 0.22 kg

7321646096725

Erika Lagerbielke

More started as a restaurant series. By interviewing restaurateurs about everything from form to function, Erika Lagerbielke was able to 
create a series that today is as appreciated in star restaurants as it is for home gatherings and family dinners. Representative for all parts 
in the More series – from wine and champagne glasses to the versatile multitumbler – is Lagerbielke’s ability to combine the elegance of 
premium tableware with functionality, reflecting how people socialize, eat and drink today: relaxed, inclusive and pleasant. The series was 
first launched in 2013.

More

More snaps glass 7cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310153
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 180 mm x W 60 mm
Volume	 7 cl
Weight	 0.12 kg

7321646045266

More martini glass 19cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310155
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 170 mm x W 100 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.16 kg

7321646096299
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Erika Lagerbielke

More
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More coupe champagne glass 21cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310140
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 99 mm
Volume	 21 cl
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646053353

More champagne glass 18cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310108
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 215 mm x W 68 mm
Volume	 18 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646008315

More champagne glass 18cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310101
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 215 mm x W 68 mm
Volume	 18 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646000302

More coupe champagne glass 21cl 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310125
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 99 mm
Volume	 21 cl
Weight	 0.18 kg

7321646042432

More Champagne Boule glass 31cl 
2-pack
Art. nr.	 6312415
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 31 cl
Weight	 0.19 kg

7321646104345

More Champagne Boule glass 31cl 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 6314415
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 31 cl
Weight	 0.19 kg

7321646104369
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Erika Lagerbielke

More

More tumbler 44cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310110
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 117 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646008339

More tumbler 44cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310103
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 117 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646000326

More Bistro wine glass 31cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6312417
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 172 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 31 cl
Weight	 0.14 kg

7321646104291

More Bistro wine glass 31cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6312418
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 182 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 31 cl
Weight	 0.14 kg

7321646104321

More wine glass 44cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310109
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 215 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646008322

More wine glass 44cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310102
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 215 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7321646000319
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More Pinot wine glass 60cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6312416
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 207 mm x W 106 mm
Volume	 60 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646104383

More Pinot wine glass 60cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6314416
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 207 mm x W 106 mm
Volume	 60 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646104390

More wine glass 61cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310152
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 227 mm x W 98 mm
Volume	 61 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646082698
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More wine glass 61cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310112
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 227 mm x W 98 mm
Volume	 61 cl
Weight	 0.24 kg

7321646012176
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Orrefors

More

More beer glass 47cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6310111
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 167 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 47 cl
Weight	

7321646008612

More Spirits drink glass 20cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6310124
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 155 mm x W 68 mm
Volume	 20 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7321646042425
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More carafe 150cl
Art. nr.	 6310188
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 245 mm x W 157 mm
Volume	 150 cl
Weight	 0.69 kg

7321646045709



Nobel
Gunnar Cyrén
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Nobel champagne glass 18cl
Art. nr.	 6267914
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 220 mm x W 59 mm
Volume	 18 cl
Weight	 0.22 kg

7319672679142

Gunnar Cyrén

Gunnar Cyrén is one of the great designers in Swedish glass history. In 1991, he created this set, which is still used at the annual Nobel 
Banquet at Stockholm City Hall – an unparalleled gala where invited laureates from around the world celebrate with over 1,000 guests, 
including members of the Swedish royal family, prestigious politicians, scientists and artists. The collection, which is mouth-blown in Sweden 
and hand-painted with details in real 21 carat gold, includes wine glasses, beer glasses, champagne glasses, a pitcher and a carafe. The 
entire Nobel set is now a highly coveted collectors’ item, in both Sweden and internationally.

Nobel

Nobel martini/champagne glass 
23cl
Art. nr.	 6267915
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 117 mm x W 108 mm
Volume	 23 cl
Weight	 0.22 kg

7319672679159

Nobel wine glass 20cl
Art. nr.	 6267918
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 181 mm x W 66 mm
Volume	 20 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319672679180
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Gunnar Cyrén

Nobel
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Nobel goblet beer glass 39cl
Art. nr.	 6267920
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 213 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 39 cl
Weight	 0.25 kg

7319672679203

Nobel wine glass 16cl
Art. nr.	 6267906
Color	 Green
Size	 H 191 mm x W 61 mm
Volume	 16 cl
Weight	 0.14 kg

7319672679067

Nobel decanter 118cl
Art. nr.	 6267982
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 300 mm x W 130 mm
Volume	 118 cl
Weight	 1.3 kg

7319672679821

Nobel jug/carafe 100cl
Art. nr.	 6267990
Color	 Green
Size	 H 300 mm x W 145 mm
Volume	 100 cl
Weight	 0.9 kg

7319672679906
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Orrefors x Björn Frantzén Red wine 
glass 75cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402817
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 107 mm
Volume	 75 cl
Weight	 0.16 kg

7321646106943

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén White wine 
glass 44cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402816
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 86 mm
Volume	 44 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7321646106950

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén Champag-
ne glass 28cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402814
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.11 kg

7321646106967

Orrefors

In a collaboration between Orrefors and the sommeliers of three-star chef Björn Frantzén, we present the namesake series Orrefors x 
Björn Frantzén. This pinnacle tableware series is specifically designed and developed to meet the exceptional standards of both form and 
function addressing world-class and aspiring dining alike.
 
To accommodate demand and make the product offering more suitable and versatile in a wider context, the series comes in two different 
executions. One machine-made version that is thin and light, suitable for daily use both at home and at restaurants, and one mouth-blown 
version, “Handmade Edition”, where Orrefors has taken the lightness aspect even further by making the glass exceptionally thin.  
Both versions are presented in a well-balanced timeless Orrefors design where the height and stem length line up to create a clear sense of 
connection. Each execution features six types of glasses for inspired world-class dining experiences.

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén
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Orrefors x Björn Frantzén Water 
glass 24cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402821
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 93 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 24 cl
Weight	 0.11 kg

7321646106981

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén Beer glass 
42cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402819
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 212 mm x W 80 mm
Volume	 42 cl
Weight	 0.13 kg

7321646106974

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén Mature red 
wine glass 107cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6402818
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 130 mm
Volume	 107 cl
Weight	 0.39 kg

7321646106936

Orrefors

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén
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Orrefors x Björn Frantzén handmade 
edition mature red wine glass 110cl
Art. nr.	 6402918
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 132 mm
Volume	 110 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646110858

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén handmade 
edition beer glass 43cl
Art. nr.	 6402919
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 212 mm x W 81 mm
Volume	 43 cl
Weight	 0.11 kg

7321646110872

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén handmade 
edition water glass 26cl
Art. nr.	 6402921
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 93 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 26 cl
Weight	 0.05 kg

7321646110896

Orrefors

In a collaboration between Orrefors and the sommeliers of three-star chef Björn Frantzén, we present the namesake series Orrefors x 
Björn Frantzén. This pinnacle tableware series is specifically designed and developed to meet the exceptional standards of both form and 
function addressing world-class and aspiring dining alike.
 
To accommodate demand and make the product offering more suitable and versatile in a wider context, the series comes in two different 
executions. One machine-made version that is thin and light, suitable for daily use both at home and at restaurants, and one mouth-blown 
version, “Handmade Edition”, where Orrefors has taken the lightness aspect even further by making the glass exceptionally thin.  
Both versions are presented in a well-balanced timeless Orrefors design where the height and stem length line up to create a clear sense of 
connection. Each execution features six types of glasses for inspired world-class dining experiences.

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén - Handmade Edition
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Orrefors x Björn Frantzén handmade 
edition champagne glass 29cl
Art. nr.	 6402914
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 81 mm
Volume	 29 cl
Weight	 0.08 kg

7321646110797

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén handmade 
edition white wine glass 45cl
Art. nr.	 6402916
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 87 mm
Volume	 45 cl
Weight	 0.09 kg

7321646110810

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén handmade 
edition red wine glass 76cl
Art. nr.	 6402917
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 107 mm
Volume	 76 cl
Weight	 0.12 kg

7321646110834

Orrefors

Orrefors x Björn Frantzén - Handmade Edition
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Peak
Martti Rytkönen
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Martti Rytkönen

Having grown up in North Karelia, Martti Rytkönen has an inescapable relationship with nature. In the Peak barware collection by Orrefors, 
he pairs the magnificent authority of mountain tops with the ability of cut glass. The collection includes Old Fashioned glasses in two sizes, a 
Highball glass, and coasters and straws in classic warm-toned metal. The collection launched in 2018.

Peak
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Peak old fashioned 25cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6311140
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 87 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.32 kg

7321646047109

Peak double old fashioned 34cl 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 6311141
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 91 mm x W 86 mm
Volume	 34 cl
Weight	 0.38 kg

7321646047116

Peak highball 37cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6311136
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 37 cl
Weight	 0.45 kg

7321646047093

Peak straw 210mm 4-pack incl. 
cleaning brush
Art. nr.	 6311166
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 210 mm x W 6 mm
Weight	 0.22 kg

7321646048076

Peak coaster incl. holder 100mm 
4-pack
Art. nr.	 6311175
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 3 mm x W 100 mm
Weight	 0.42 kg

7321646048069

Peak bowl 110mm
Art. nr.	 6320218
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 90 mm x W 110 mm
Weight	 0.65 kg

7321646049349
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Pluto candle holder grey 124mm
Art. nr.	 6350162
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 124 mm x W 166 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.8 kg

7321646063314

Pluto candle holder 124mm
Art. nr.	 6350062
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 124 mm x W 166 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.75 kg

7321646063307

Pluto vase 190mm
Art. nr.	 6350022
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 190 mm x W 235 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646063291

Lena Bergström

Pluto by Orrefors is mouth-blown and unmistakably Scandinavian. With its floating spherical shape, subdued colors 
and a metal finish, Lena Bergström has designed a series with a soft and minimalistic yet striking character. Not unlike its 
namesake orb. Pluto was introduced in 2018.

Pluto
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Pond
Ingegerd Råman
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Ingegerd Råman

​​Centrifuged glass is significant to the history of Orrefors. With Pond, Ingegerd Råman has picked up this on tradition but with her own unique 
approach. Centrifuged glass traditionally has a circular shape, but here it is oval instead, while remaining as thin and strong as ever. When 
the dishes in different sizes are stacked on top of another, an image appears – one reminiscent of rings on the water after a pebble is cast. 
The collection was launched in 2021.

Pond
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Pond plate grey 137mm
Art. nr.	 6554470
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 30 mm x W 137 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646071234

Pond plate grey 212mm
Art. nr.	 6554472
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 35 mm x W 185 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.39 kg

7321646071241

Pond plate grey 290mm
Art. nr.	 6554474
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 49 mm x W 290 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.7 kg

7321646071258

Pond plate grey 365mm
Art. nr.	 6554475
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 65 mm x W 363 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646071265

Pond plate grey set 363mm
Art. nr.	 6554401
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 65 mm x W 363 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.96 kg

7321646071951
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Precious votive 60mm
Art. nr.	 6569262
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 60 mm x W 119 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.65 kg

7319675692629

160

Malin Lindahl

Precious

Precious bowl 160mm
Art. nr.	 6569212
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 95 mm x W 160 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.92 kg

7319675692124

Precious vase 190mm
Art. nr.	 6569221
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 190 mm x W 148 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.88 kg

7319675692216

Precious vase 235mm
Art. nr.	 6569223
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 235 mm x W 174 mm
Volume	
Weight	 4.05 kg

7319675692230
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Lena Bergström

Puck

Puck votive 36mm
Art. nr.	 6509362
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 36 mm x W 97 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.72 kg

7319675093624

Puck votive 57mm
Art. nr.	 6509363
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 57 mm x W 97 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.0 kg

7319675093631



Pulse
Ingegerd Råman
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Pulse wine glass 46cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6295302
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 192 mm x W 95 mm
Volume	 46 cl
Weight	 0.72 kg

7321646000111

Pulse beer glass 55cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6295303
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 197 mm x W 89 mm
Volume	 55 cl
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646000128

165

Pulse tumbler 35cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6295304
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 107 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 35 cl
Weight	 0.09 kg

7321646000135

Ingegerd Råman

With the series Pulse by Orrefors, Ingegerd Råman again shows her remarkable ability to achieve unique results through simplification. All 
Pulse glasses have a clean clear shape in common, as well as the characteristic curved bowl. There are wine glasses for every type of wine, 
including champagne, allowing for splendid table settings. The generous beer glass holds volumes of both drink and foam, and the tumbler 
elevates the simplest of beverages. The collection launched in 2013.

Pulse
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Ingegerd Råman

Pulse
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Pulse champagne glass 28cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6295321
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 222 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.135 kg

7321646090815

Pulse wine glass 38cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6295319
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 201 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 38 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646090808

Pulse champagne glass 28cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6295322
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 222 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 28 cl
Weight	 0.135 kg

7321646100637

Pulse wine glass 38cl 2-pack
Art. nr.	 6295311
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 201 mm x W 79 mm
Volume	 38 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7321646082643



Raspberry
Anne Nilsson
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Anne Nilsson

Raspberry in clear crystal glass by Orrefors is a series of bowls, vases, votive candle holders and a plate. Besides the name, it is evident 
where the inspiration for Raspberry’s soft, bubbly contours comes from. The series was introduced in 1992. Design by Anne Nilsson.

Raspberry
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Raspberry votive 55mm
Art. nr.	 6475761
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 55 mm x W 92 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.65 kg

7319674757619

Raspberry votive 69mm
Art. nr.	 6475762
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 69 mm x W 110 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.0 kg

7319674757626

Raspberry bowl 190mm
Art. nr.	 6475712
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 75 mm x W 190 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.3 kg

7319674757121

Raspberry bowl 205mm
Art. nr.	 6475713
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 100 mm x W 205 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.9 kg

7319674757138

Raspberry vase 160mm
Art. nr.	 6101500
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 160 mm x W 124 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646042289

Raspberry vase 200mm
Art. nr.	 6101501
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 155 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.8 kg

7321646042296



Reed
Monica Förster
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Reed vase amber 500mm
Art. nr.	 6540909
Color	 Orange
Size	 H 500 mm x W 295 mm
Volume	
Weight	 4.6 kg

7321646103201

Reed vase amber 300mm
Art. nr.	 6540908
Color	 Orange
Size	 H 300 mm x W 177 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646103195

Reed vase amber 175mm
Art. nr.	 6540907
Color	 Orange
Size	 H 175 mm x W 221 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.4 kg

7321646103188

Monica Förster

The vases in the Reed collection began as three-dimensional sketches in cardboard and paper, where Monica Förster showed how to bring 
character in the material by emphasizing its folds instead of hiding them. Transferred to glass, it gives a sense of organic movement. A quiet 
swaying in the hard glass. Reed by Orrefors is blown into a mold of clear or colored glass and is available in three different sizes. The large 
vase can be placed on the floor and in spacious rooms with large greens and florals, the medium size suits cut flowers, and a small one that 
is just right for tulips. A Red Dot Product Design winner, Reed was introduced in 2023 and is available in three colorways.

Reed
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Reed vase moss green 175mm
Art. nr.	 6540904
Color	 Green
Size	 H 175 mm x W 221 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.2 kg

7321646085125

Monica Förster

The vases in the Reed collection began as three-dimensional sketches in cardboard and paper, where Monica Förster showed how to bring 
character in the material by emphasizing its folds instead of hiding them. Transferred to glass, it gives a sense of organic movement. A quiet 
swaying in the hard glass. Reed by Orrefors is blown into a mold of clear or colored glass and is available in three different sizes. The large 
vase can be placed on the floor and in spacious rooms with large greens and florals, the medium size suits cut flowers, and a small one that 
is just right for tulips. A Red Dot Product Design winner, Reed was introduced in 2023 and is available in three colorways.

Reed

Reed vase moss green 300mm
Art. nr.	 6540905
Color	 Green
Size	 H 300 mm x W 177 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.7 kg

7321646085149

Reed vase moss green 500mm
Art. nr.	 6540906
Color	 Green
Size	 H 500 mm x W 295 mm
Volume	
Weight	 7.6 kg

7321646085163
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Reed vase 300mm
Art. nr.	 6540902
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 300 mm x W 177 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.7 kg

7321646085057

Reed vase 500mm
Art. nr.	 6540903
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 500 mm x W 295 mm
Volume	
Weight	 7.6 kg

7321646085064
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Reed vase 175mm
Art. nr.	 6540901
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 175 mm x W 221 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.2 kg

7321646085040
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Reed hurricane lamp amber 250mm
Art. nr.	 6540628
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 250 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.0 kg

7321646108084

Reed hurricane lamp moss green 
250mm
Art. nr.	 6540627
Color	 Green
Size	 H 250 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.0 kg

7321646108060

Reed hurricane lamp 250mm
Art. nr.	 6540626
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 250 mm x W 140 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.0 kg

7321646108046

Monica Förster

The Reed series by Orrefors began as three-dimensional sketches in cardboard and paper. Monica Förster’s design work then proceeded 
to add character to the material by emphasizing its folds instead of hiding them. Transferred to glass, the result is a true sense of organic 
movement. A soft, swaying motion in the hard glass.  
 
The acclaimed Reed program, including three mold-blown vases in three sizes, is now extended with the introduction of two new votives 
and a hurricane lamp.

Reed
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Monica Förster

The Reed series by Orrefors began as three-dimensional sketches in cardboard and paper. Monica Förster’s design work then proceeded 
to add character to the material by emphasizing its folds instead of hiding them. Transferred to glass, the result is a true sense of organic 
movement. A soft, swaying motion in the hard glass.  
 
The acclaimed Reed program, including three mold-blown vases in three sizes, is now extended with the introduction of two new votives 
and a hurricane lamp.

Reed
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Reed votive moss green 85mm
Art. nr.	 6540624
Color	 Green
Size	 H 85 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646108015

Reed votive amber 45mm
Art. nr.	 6540622
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 45 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.19 kg

7321646107995

Reed votive moss green 45mm
Art. nr.	 6540621
Color	 Green
Size	 H 45 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.19 kg

7321646107988

Reed votive 85mm
Art. nr.	 6540623
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646108008

Reed votive amber 85mm
Art. nr.	 6540625
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 85 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646108022

Reed votive 45mm
Art. nr.	 6540620
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 45 mm x W 70 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.19 kg

7321646107971
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Sense Sparkling champagne glass 25.5cl 6-pack
Art. nr.	 6220103
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 214 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 26 cl
Weight	 0.9 kg

7321646040001

Orrefors

Sense by Orrefors is an all-purpose glass for all sparkling wines and festive fizzy drinks. The classic tulip shape enhances both aroma and 
flavors. The curved center, subtle arch and tall finish add contemporary character to the design. Sense was introduced in 2015 and is made 
of the highest quality crystal glass.

Sense
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Pia Törnell

Share is an all-purpose Carafe in two sizes where Pia Törnell combines modern elegance with a classic touch. It is stable yet sleek, with a 
comfortable neck to hold and a pour-friendly spout. The carafes are equally suitable for water and juice as they are to aerate and serve 
wine. Fittingly, the smaller size is perfect for a half bottle of wine, and the bigger one for a full bottle. The series by Orrefors was introduced 
in 2019.

Share

Share carafe 65cl
Art. nr.	 6350085
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 166 mm x W 108 mm
Volume	 65 cl
Weight	 0.34 kg

7321646056477
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Sofiero
Gunnar Cyrén
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Gunnar Cyrén

With Sofiero, Gunnar Cyrén created a lasting Scandinavian glass classic. The collection consists of bowls, a vase, a barware set of 
three glasses, and a decanter. Sofiero is characterized by its signature deep-cut pattern, which rises all the way to the edge of the vase 
and bowls, for an appearance reminiscent of a royal crown. Today, Sofiero’s status as a classic is reinforced by its connection to the “For 
Zealous and Devoted Service of the Realm” award, where people who have worked for the Swedish government for more than 30 years 
stand to be awarded with an engraved Orrefors Sofiero bowl. The collection launched in 1960.

Sofiero
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Sofiero old fashioned 25cl
Art. nr.	 6383440
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.26 kg

7319673834403
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Sofiero old fashioned 25cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6383444
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 85 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.81 kg

7321646013982

Sofiero double old fashioned 35cl
Art. nr.	 6383441
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 95 mm x W 84 mm
Volume	 35 cl
Weight	 0.4 kg

7319673834410

Sofiero highball 41cl
Art. nr.	 6383436
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 145 mm x W 74 mm
Volume	 41 cl
Weight	 0.44 kg

7321646045457

Sofiero decanter 75cl
Art. nr.	 6383481
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 245 mm x W 125 mm
Volume	 75 cl
Weight	 2.1 kg

7319673834816
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Sofiero vase 200mm
Art. nr.	 6383421
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 200 mm x W 110 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.3 kg

7319673834212



Sofiero bowl 155mm
Art. nr.	 6383412
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 110 mm x W 155 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.6 kg

7319673834120

Sofiero bowl 200mm
Art. nr.	 6383413
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 130 mm x W 200 mm
Volume	
Weight	 3.8 kg

7319673834137

191



Squeeze
Lena Bergström
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Squeeze vase sunset brown 500mm
Art. nr.	 6562034
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 500 mm x W 218 mm
Volume	
Weight	 3.1 kg

7321646102723

Lena Bergström

Like many other innovations, the idea for Squeeze arose by chance. While working on another shape entirely, Lena Bergström lost control 
of the sizzling, viscous glass, and the result was an asymmetrical inward bend. Inspired by her mistake, Bergström created Squeeze, 
intentionally reproducing its characteristic shape. The “squeezed” indentations interrupt the symmetry, while simultaneously serving a clear 
function: flowers placed inside are neatly held together rather than spread out, even those with only a few stems. The collection was first 
launched in 1997 and is available in multiple colors and sizes including the impressive new taller 500 mm version.

Squeeze

Squeeze vase midnight blue 500mm
Art. nr.	 6562033
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 500 mm x W 228 mm
Volume	
Weight	 3.1 kg

7321646102686

Squeeze vase 500mm
Art. nr.	 6562032
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 500 mm x W 218 mm
Volume	
Weight	 3.1 kg

7321646102693
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Lena Bergström

Squeeze

Squeeze tulip vase 180mm
Art. nr.	 6562030
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 180 mm x W 180 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.0 kg

7321646077632

Squeeze vase 230mm
Art. nr.	 6562022
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 120 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646065776

Squeeze vase 340mm
Art. nr.	 6562025
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 340 mm x W 145 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.6 kg

7321646065783
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Squeeze tulip vase bluish grey 
180mm
Art. nr.	 6562029
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 180 mm x W 180 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.0 kg

7321646077601

Squeeze vase bluish grey 230mm
Art. nr.	 6562021
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 230 mm x W 120 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.5 kg

7321646065745

Squeeze vase bluish grey 340mm
Art. nr.	 6562024
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 340 mm x W 145 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.6 kg

7321646065752
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Lena Bergström

Squeeze

Squeeze tulip vase smokey brown 
180mm
Art. nr.	 6562031
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 180 mm x W 180 mm
Volume	
Weight	 1.0 kg

7321646077663

Squeeze vase smokey brown 230mm
Art. nr.	 6562026
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 230 mm x W 120 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.9 kg

7321646076123

Squeeze vase smokey brown 340mm
Art. nr.	 6562028
Color	 Brown
Size	 H 340 mm x W 145 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.5 kg

7321646076147
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Street
Jan Johansson
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Jan Johansson

Manhattan is home to an enormous number of bars. Having a drink at rooftop bars, fine restaurants and neighborhood pubs has always 
been a natural part of life in the city. With the Street barware collection, Jan Johansson has merged Orrefors’ Scandinavian design 
tradition with inspiration from New York’s world-famous grid system of streets and avenues. The crisp purity of crystal permeates each glass, 
including options for champagne to cognac and – naturally – a dry martini. In addition, Street includes a decanter and ice bucket with 
black details to provide contrast to the clear glass. The collection launched in 2006.

Street
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Street old fashioned 27cl
Art. nr.	 6540140
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 86 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 27 cl
Weight	 0.4 kg

7319675401405

Street double old fashioned 40cl
Art. nr.	 6540141
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 90 mm x W 87 mm
Volume	 40 cl
Weight	 0.5 kg

7319675401412

Street highball 45cl
Art. nr.	 6540136
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 148 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 45 cl
Weight	 0.42 kg

7319675401368

Street old fashioned 27cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6540103
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 86 mm x W 78 mm
Volume	 27 cl
Weight	 0.4 kg

7319675401030

Street highball 45cl 4-pack
Art. nr.	 6540110
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 148 mm x W 72 mm
Volume	 45 cl
Weight	 0.42 kg

7319675401108
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Jan Johansson

Street
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Street cognac glass 19cl
Art. nr.	 6540156
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 110 mm x W 75 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.16 kg

7319675401566

Street martini glass 25cl
Art. nr.	 6540154
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 118 mm
Volume	 25 cl
Weight	 0.2 kg

7319675401542

Street champagne glass 15cl
Art. nr.	 6540114
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 205 mm x W 42 mm
Volume	 15 cl
Weight	 0.1 kg

7319675401146

Street ice bucket 150mm
Art. nr.	 6540197
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 150 mm x W 135 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.3 kg

7319675401979

Street decanter 78cl
Art. nr.	 6540183
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 305 mm x W 85 mm
Volume	 78 cl
Weight	 2.0 kg

7319675401832
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Sweden symbols bowl 75mm
Art. nr.	 6130013
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 75 mm x W 130 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.54 kg

7321646031719

Sweden cities bowl 75mm
Art. nr.	 6130012
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 75 mm x W 130 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.52 kg

7321646031702

Emma Ekberg

Stockholm, Gothenburg, Malmö… Silhouettes of famous urban landmarks, etched into the surface of the crystal, 
circle the wall of this small bowl.  
A nice size for snacks, easy to pack and bring home from a visit to the North, as well as the perfect, very Swedish 
gift for visitors or friends abroad.

Sweden
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Gunnar Cyrén

Gunnar Cyrén is one of the great designers in Swedish glass history. In 1991, he created this set, which is still used at the annual Nobel 
Banquet at Stockholm City Hall – an unparalleled gala where invited laureates from around the world celebrate with over 1,000 guests, 
including members of the Swedish royal family, prestigious politicians, scientists and artists. The collection, which is mouth-blown in Sweden 
and hand-painted with details in real 21 carat gold, includes wine glasses, beer glasses, champagne glasses, a pitcher and a carafe. The 
entire Nobel set is now a highly coveted collectors’ item, in both Sweden and internationally.

The Snaps Devil
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The Snaps Devil snaps glass white 4cl
Art. nr.	 6267910
Color	 White
Size	 H 162 mm x W 41 mm
Volume	 4 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672679104

The Snaps Devil snaps glass blue 4cl
Art. nr.	 6267904
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 162 mm x W 41 mm
Volume	 4 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672679043

The Snaps Devil snaps glass silver 4cl
Art. nr.	 6267908
Color	 Silver
Size	 H 162 mm x W 41 mm
Volume	 4 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672679081

The Snaps Devil snaps glass black 4cl
Art. nr.	 6267903
Color	 Black
Size	 H 162 mm x W 41 mm
Volume	 4 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672679036

The Snaps Devil snaps glass gold 4cl
Art. nr.	 6267907
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 162 mm x W 41 mm
Volume	 4 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672679074

The Snaps Devil snaps glass red 4cl
Art. nr.	 6267901
Color	 Red
Size	 H 162 mm x W 41 mm
Volume	 4 cl
Weight	 0.15 kg

7319672679012
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Gunnar Cyrén

After Gunnar Cyrén passed away in 2013, the designer’s sons reviewed the sketches he had left behind. They found numerous sketches of a 
champagne glass inspired by the ”Snaps Devil” glass. The champagne glass, called Sparkling Devil, went into production and is now part 
of the Orrefors assortment. The product is mouth-blown in Sweden and each glass is hand-painted with details in real 21 carat gold. The 
collection is available in several colorways and a unique new edition is added annually until the collection is complete.

The Sparkling Devil

The sparkling devil champagne glass gold 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267946
Color	 Gold
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646106424

The sparkling devil champagne glass 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267940
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646048168
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Gunnar Cyrén

After Gunnar Cyrén passed away in 2013, the designer’s sons reviewed the sketches he had left behind. They found numerous sketches of a 
champagne glass inspired by the ”Snaps Devil” glass. The champagne glass, called Sparkling Devil, went into production and is now part 
of the Orrefors assortment. The product is mouth-blown in Sweden and each glass is hand-painted with details in real 21 carat gold. The 
collection is available in several colorways and a unique new edition is added annually until the collection is complete.

The Sparkling Devil
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The sparkling devil champagne glass 
red 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267956
Color	 Red
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646096534

The sparkling devil champagne glass 
green 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267943
Color	 Green
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646065059

The sparkling devil champagne glass 
purple 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267945
Color	 Purple
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646083411

The sparkling devil champagne glass 
blue 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267942
Color	 Blue
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646057900

The sparkling devil champagne glass 
white 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267944
Color	 White
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646072484

The sparkling devil champagne glass 
dark grey 19cl
Art. nr.	 6267941
Color	 Grey
Size	 H 230 mm x W 69 mm
Volume	 19 cl
Weight	 0.48 kg

7321646048182
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Tou
Claesson Koivisto Rune
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Tou, designed by Claesson Koivisto Rune and Orrefors, shows how an established function can take on a new form. 
Inspired by the classic hurricane lamp, the designers have divided Tou into two components: a foundation in thicker 
glass, and a tall, thin-glass cylinder placed inside. The different layers and thicknesses reflect the room and the candle 
flame in a way that makes the eye linger. Set the table with Tou both outdoors and indoors. The candles are easy to 
light when you lift off the top. And with the tall glass in place, the flame burns quietly, even in an evening breeze. 

215



Tou hurricane lamp 290mm
Art. nr.	 6540864
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 290 mm x W 130 mm
Volume	
Weight	 2.12 kg

7321646084975
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Tou votive 70mm
Art. nr.	 6540862
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 70 mm x W 65 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.17 kg

7321646084937

Tou votive 84mm
Art. nr.	 6540863
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 84 mm x W 87 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.3 kg

7321646084951

Claesson Koivisto Rune

Tou is available in three sizes: a smaller one for regular tealights, a medium-size for large tealights and a large storm lantern for pillar 
candles or classic candles (a functional metal holder is included).

Tou
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Martti Rytkönen

Valentino is a convergence of hard and soft elements. This thick, crystal-clear glass is shaped like a heart – the universal symbol of care, 
warmth and love. By also giving the heart a bulging shape, Martti Rytkönen has made the glass almost appear to be pulsating. The votive 
holder has a round hole, allowing the candle to sink down at just the right level making the light visible through the glass, but still reaching up 
over the edge. The manufacturing technique of the bowl gives the inner edges a gently rounded look. Fill it with classic love letters written on 
paper, or with a little water and a few roses floating on the surface. The collection launched in 2010.

Valentino

Valentino votive 68mm
Art. nr.	 6530562
Color	 Clear
Size	 H 68 mm x W 107 mm
Volume	
Weight	 0.82 kg

7319675305628

219



220



Aroma	 6

Balance	 8

Beer 	 10

Bloom 	 14

Brilliance	 18

Carat 	 20

Carat City Stoppers 	 36

Cirrus 	 38

City 	 42

Cut in Number	 48

Difference 	 54

Discus 	 60

Ebon 	 62

Elixir 	 66

Enjoy 	 68

Ensemble 	 70

Gin & Tonic 	 74

Grace 	 76

Helena 	 80

Ice Cube 	 81

Informal 	 82

Intermezzo 	 86

Intermezzo Gold 	 92

Legend 	 98

Light Switch 	 99

Lumiere 	 100

Magica	 104

Merlot 	 108

Metropol 	 110

Midsummer	 116

Mingus 	 122

More 	 126

Nobel 	 136

Orrefors X Frantzén	 142

Peak 	 150

Pluto 	 154

Pond	 156

Precious 	 160

Puck 	 161

Pulse 	 162

Raspberry 	 168

Reed Vase 	 172

Reed Hurricane Lamp	 178

Reed Votive 	 180

Sense 	 182

Share	 184

Sofiero 	 186

Squeeze 	 190

Street 	 200

Sweden	 206

The Snaps Devil 	 208

The Sparkling Devil 	 210

Tou 	 216

Valentino 	 218

APPENDIX

221



Visit us online for more information about us, our collection and inspiration.

orrefors.com
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Contact

Customerservice  |  customerservice@orrefors.se
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Orrefors Kosta Boda AB
Stora Vägen 96

365 43 Kosta, Sweden
orrefors.se
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